SAPPHIRE ET7069
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
ACCENT LIGHT | 20-30-40W | 15˚|24˚|36˚|50˚|50˚X20˚
ET7069 is an LED accent light with multiple beam patterns and retractable shrouds, 360°
rotatable and 180° tiltable, ideally suited for accent lighting. The miniature size makes its
appearance unobtrusive. NPT 0.5" stem with choices of mounting accessories allow
installation on hard surfaces.  It is 0-10V dimming compatible.
Application: Landscape| Architectural| Deck & patio |Pools  & Security

27K 30K 40K 50K
ORDERING GUIDE
SAPPHIRE ET7069
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
1/6/2025
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
AE-OD-ET7069 -80
AE-OD-ET7069
ERALUX Sapphire ET7069 outdoor
accent light
-C20
20W
1272 lms
-C30
30W
1999 lms
-C40
40W
2283 lms
-27
2700K
-30
3000K
-40
4000K
-50
5000K
-15
15˚
-24
24˚
-36
36˚
-50
50˚
-5020
H50˚x V20˚
-80
80CRI
-NS
No Shroud
-AS
Angle Shroud
-OS
Straight Shroud
-B
Black
RAL9011
-W
White
RAL9016
-S
Silver
RAL9006
-MTC
Bracket C
-MTJ
Junction Box
-MTJS
Junction Box with
ground stake
Fixture Family Power CCT Distribution CRI Accessories Finish Mounting
DIMENSIONS
AE-OD-ET7069
ACCENT LIGHT | 20-30-40W | 15˚|24˚|36˚|50˚|50˚X20˚
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
1/6/2025
MOUNTING OPTIONS